
 
 

Sunday 31st March 2013 
UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

CLASS 3 Walk & Trot (Intro A/B) OPEN Pic & Mix 
JUDGE: Eileen O’Mahoney 

 
 

Section 
Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Intro 
B 

 
Joanna Whittle 

 
Kobito 

 
60 

 
139 

 
60.4 

 
1st 

Intro 
B 

 
Gemma Greenway 

 
Yorkie 

 
56 

 
138 

 
60 

 
2nd 

Intro 
A 

 
Alex Phillips 

 
Corston Roberto 

 
58 

 
137 

 
59.5 

 
3rd 

Intro 
A 

 
Gemma Greenway 

 
Yorkie 

 
56 

 
137 

 
59.5 

 
4th 

Intro  
A 

 
Lynne Macleod 

 
Emily 

 
54 

 
128 

 
55.6 

 
5th 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 4 Prelim 12/18 (Short Arena) Pic &Mix 

JUDGE: Maggie Copus 
 

Section 
Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

 
12 

 
Anna Wiggall 

 
Little John 

 
58 

 
181 

 
72.4 

 
1st 

 
18 

 
Katherine Worrall 

 
Pierrot 

 
58 

 
173 

 
72.08 

 
2nd 

 
12 

 
Lynette Ayres 

 
Magpie 

 
58 

 
180 

 
72 

 
3rd 

 
18 

 
Megan Hill 

 
Bella 

 
56 

 
166 

 
69.1 

 
4th 

 
12 

 
Jess Allies 

 
Dimitri 

 
56 

 
171 

 
68.4 

 
5th 

 
12 

 
Megan Hill 

 
Bella 

 
54 

 
170 

 
68 

 
6th 

 
18 

 
Michael Bates 

 
Lucky Streich 

 
54 

 
162 

 
67.5 

 

 
18 

 
James Grassick 

 
Cloud Beta 

 
54 

 
162 

 
67.5 

 

 
18 

 
Laura Gibson 

 
Glen Lyon 

 
54 

 
162 

 
67.5 

 



 
12 

 
Abi Godden 

 
Rusty 

 
52 

 
164 

 
65.6 

 

 
12 

 
Kelly Black 

 
Tarry 

 
50 

 
164 

 
65.6 

 

 
18 

 
Kelly Black 

 
Tarry 

 
52 

 
156 

 
65 

 

 
18 

 
Vicki Eeles 

 
The Ghilley 

 
52 

 
154 

 
64.1 

 

 
12 

 
Lauren Henry 

 
Karisto St. Hymer 

 
50 

 
159 

 
63.6 

 

 
18 

 
Steph Mustow 

 
Hugo 

 
50 

 
152 

 
63.3 

 
 

 
12 

 
Lynne Macleod 

 
Emily 

 
52 

 
158 

 
63.2 

 

 
12 

 
Steph Mustow 

 
Hugo 

 
50 

 
155 

 
62 

 

 
12 

 
James Grassick 

 
Gwinllin Petra 

 
50 

 
155 

 
62 

 

 
12 

 
Vicki Eeles 

 
The Ghilley 

 
50 

 
153 

 
61.2 

 

 
18 

 
Joanna Whittle 

 
Kobito 

 
48 

 
142 

 
59.1 

 

 
 
 



 
 

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 5 Novice 30 (Short Arena) Pic &Mix 

JUDGE: Maggie Copus 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

 
30 

 
James Grassick 

 
Cloud Beta 

 
50 

 
168 

 
64.6 

 
1st 

 
30 

 
Anna Wiggall 

 
Little John 

 
50 

 
165 

 
63.4 

 
2nd 

 
30 

 
Michael Bates 

 
Lucky Streich 

 
50 

 
164 

 
63 

 
3rd 

 
30 

 
Jess Allies 

 
Dimitri 

 
50 

 
159 

 
61.1 

 
4th 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 7 Medium 69/73(Long Arena) Pic &Mix 

JUDGE: Maggie Copus 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

 
69 

 
Sue Odom 

 
Waterboatman 

 
52 

 
210 

 
63.6 

 
1st 

 
73 

 
Sue Odom 

 
Waterboatman 

 
48 

 
195 

 
56.7 

 
2nd 

 


